	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V320LA20A
	V320LA20A (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V320LA20A
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 462V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 V320LA20A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V320LA20A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FK-26889-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1455TBRED-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLASTIC RED 10/PACK
520 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE RND 0.312"DIA 1.50"H ALUM
20860111 Schroff  MULTIPACPRO 84HP 460MM MNTNG PLT
2CMC24 Hammond Manufacturing  CHANNEL MOUNTING KIT 24
1424128 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
89761-6810 Molex Connector Corporation  CBL MMCX PLUG/SMA JACK 6" RG316
H7FXH-1506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HFP15H/AE15G/X
0982660785 Molex Inc  CBL 9POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 10"
H3ABT-10104-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048Y/H1504TR 4"
17-100564 Conec  CABLE ASSY IND PLUG-STD RJ45 5M
M3AEK-2636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC26K/MC26G/MCE26K
M3BMK-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60M/MCG60K
C0742A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  SHIELDED 24AWG UL2464 4 COND
3600A/36 3M  RND SHLD/JCKT WR CBL 36 COND BLA
M39260 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 17PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
CA0127-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 10AWG BLACK 1000'
1555 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG VIOLET 1000'
460819 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLACK 1000'
4-27025-1003 TE Connectivity  CONN FERRULE SPLIT-RING DB15/25
FP301-3/64-100'-CLEAR-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/64-100' CLEAR
5070102070 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
DTT500-5/8 Daburn Electronics  DAFLON WALL TUBING 5/8
9926251015 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 15A 120VAC
IUGN111-36536-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK111-31733-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LFT601001CS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 100A DIN
0LEX00CJX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0459.125ER Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .125A 125V FST PICO SMF T/R
0224004.VXUP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FA PT UR 2AG 4A
PTR030V0250-BK1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 2.5A
PESD3V3U1UB,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM SOD523
PTVS9V0S1UR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SOD123W
3KP40C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 67.73VC P600
SMBG78CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMB
MAP5KE160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO41
MXLSMBG78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO215AA
MXLSMLG110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
5KP70HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70VWM 125VC P600
V130LA20BPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V320LA20A  keywords
	    	V320LA20A
	V320LA20A  Littelfuse Inc
	V320LA20A  pdf
	V320LA20A  datasheet
	V320LA20A  price
	V320LA20A  distributor
	electronic components V320LA20A
	V320LA20A  Circuit Protection
	V320LA20A  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V320LA20A  VARISTOR 462V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	V320LA20A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .